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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay

Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB

Men AGO1
E=ysa Christopher Harvey 1 12:32.6 12:32.6 Men-AG01 1986
E=yusA Mark Johnson 2 12:14.8 24:47 .4 Men-AGO1 1987
E=ysa Zach Varty 3 10:51.1 35:38.5 Men-AGO1 1987
E=yusA Matthew Liebsch 4 10:18.7 45:57.2 Men-AGO1 1983
BTA Davide Maffeis 1 12:22.9 12:22.9 Men-AGO01 1987
BTA Antonio Attilio Bau 2 12:50.6 25:13.6 Men-AG04 1972
BTA Giovanni Gerbotto 3 11:09.0 36:22.6 Men-AG02 1979
BTA Eugenio Bianchi 4 10:57.2 47:19.8 Men-AGO01 1985

Men AGO02
——FIN Jouni Leinonen 1 13:18.3 13:18.3 Men-AGO05 1965
=—FIN Mika Kilpeldinen 2 13:38.3 26:56.7 Men-AG04 1968
=+—FIN Johan Gustafsson 3 10:20.1 37:16.8 Men-AG02 1982
=—FIN Joachim Gustafsson 4 10:36.6 47:53.4 Men-AGO02 1980
E=yusA Craig Cardinal 1 13:20.9 13:20.9 Men-AG02 1982
E=ysa Justin Pavlish 2 14:01.2 27:22.2 Men-AG02 1980
E=yusa Karl Walczak 3 11:02.9 38:25.2 Men-AG02 1980
B=_sA Paul Olson 4 11:07.2 49:32.4 Men-AG02 1980

Men AGO3
EmRUS Ivan Batyutenko 1 12:22.3 12:22.3 Men-AGO03 1973
EmRUS Andrey Lushnikov 2 12:05.3 24:27.6 Men-AGO03 1976
EmRUS Sergey Degtyarev 3 11:10.3 35:37.9 Men-AG04 1971
EmRUS Aleksandr Pushkarev 4 11:05.3 46:43.3 Men-AG04 1971
EJCHE Martin Furrer 1 12:43.2 12:43.2 Men-AG06 1962
E3JCHE Thomas Graf 2 12:48.0 25:31.3 Men-AGO03 1973
E3cHE Roland May 3 11:58.5 37:29.8 Men-AG06 1961
EJCHE Roman Bricker 4 11:34.0 49:03.9 Men-AGO03 1975
f+[ICAN Martin Massicotte 1 14:17.6 14:17.6 Men-AG05 1963
f+JcAaN John Hagen 2 14:56.7 29:14.4 Men-AGO05 1966
f+[ICAN Antonin Fiala 3 11:59.8 41:14.2 Men-AG05 1966
f+JcaN Benjamin Du Hays 4 11:56.1 53:10.3 Men-AGO03 1977
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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay
Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
E=ysa Denny Green 1 14:06.4 14:06.4 Men-AGO03 1975
E=ysA Clay Moseley 2 14:51.0 28:57.5 Men-AG04 1970
E=ysa Artie Huber 3 12:44.9 41:42.4 Men-AG03 1974
E=yusA Andrew Schakel 4 12:09.4 53:51.8 Men-AG03 1974

Men AG0O4

I+IcAN Gabriel Babin 1 13:41.3 13:41.3 Men-AG04 1972
I +JCAN Bruce Macneil 2 12:17.1 25:58.4 Men-AG04 1971
I+JcAN Luc Tremblay 3 11:45.2 37:43.6 Men-AG04 1970
f+JcAN Michel Labrie 4 11:58.2 49:41.9 Men-AGO06 1962
ESDEU Andreas Tannert 1 12:41.6 12:41.6 Men-AG04 1969
EESDEU Ralf Stejskal 2 13:23.1 26:04.7 Men-AGO05 1964
EpEU Frank Neumeier 3 12:25.9 38:30.6 Men-AG04 1968
EESDEU Ludwig Rehm 4 11:47.7 50:18.3 Men-AGO06 1960
E=yusA Craig Rudd 1 14:23.5 14:23.5 Men-AG04 1969
E=ysa Steven Yore 2 14:04.0 28:27.5 Men-AG04 1968
E=yusA John Munger 3 11:51.3 40:18.8 Men-AG04 1969
E=ysA Seth Downs 4 11:17.1 51:36.0 Men-AG04 1969
B BFrRA Christophe Blanchet Nicoud 1 12:30.9 12:30.9 Men-AG04 1969
B BFRA Gilbert Levrino 2 15:34.9 28:05.8 Men-AG07 1957
B BFRA Jean-Marc Berliat 3 13:10.8 41:16.7 Men-AGO7 1956
B BFrA Jean-Francois Duchampt 4 11:55.5 53:12.2 Men-AGO06 1960

BTA Luca Bianchi 1 13:57.4 13:57.4 Men-AG05 1967

| [ Silvio Antonio Carcano 2 16:45.4 30:42.9 Men-AG04 1971

BtA Piero Coccioletti 3 15:42.3 46:25.2 Men-AGO08 1949

BTA Gino Ceccato 4 13:54.0 1:00:19.3 Men-AGO08 1952

Men AGO05

E=ysa Rune Harkestad 1 12:47.1 12:47.1 Men-AG05 1964
E=yusA Dennis Paull 2 13:40.5 26:27.7 Men-AG05 1964
E=ysa David Sjogren 3 11:39.5 38:07.2 Men-AG05 1967
E=yusaA Piotr Bednarski 4 11:31.8 49:39.1 Men-AG05 1966
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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay
Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
EmmSVK Daniel Bartko 1 13:37.8 13:37.8 Men-AGO7 1956
EmmSVK Vladimir Staron 2 14:11.1 27:48.9 Men-AGO08 1951
EmmSVK Lubomir Kollar 3 12:17.7 40:06.7 Men-AG05 1964
EmmSVK Richard Demeter 4 11:57.9 52:04.6 Men-AGO05 1965
EmRUS Leonid Golubkov 1 15:23.9 15:23.9 Men-AGO05 1963
EmRUS Andrey Shamshurin 2 13:59.2 29:23.1 Men-AGO05 1963
EmRUS Alexey Pronin 3 11:57.6 41:20.8 Men-AG06 1961
EmRUS Aleksandr Miroshnichenko 4 12:01.0 53:21.8 Men-AGO05 1963
EJCHE Marcel Grossmann 1 15:01.4 15:01.4 Men-AG05 1967
EJCHE Beat Waser 2 14:56.5 29:57.9 Men-AG06 1960
EJCHE Hans Guggisberg 3 12:26.9 42:24.8 Men-AG06 1958
EJCHE Markus Weber 4 12:30.0 54:54.9 Men-AG05 1966

Men AGO6

E=yusA Milan Baic 1 12:51.2 12:51.2 Men-AG06 1959
E=ysa Odd Bersvendsen 2 13:14.0 26:05.3 Men-AG06 1958
E=yusA Kent Murdoch 3 11:27.4 37:32.8 Men-AG06 1961
E=ysa Barry Makarewicz 4 11:15.5 48:48.3 Men-AG06 1961

BTA Daniele Vuerich 1 12:38.6 12:38.6 Men-AGO7 1957

BTA Olivo Antoniacomi 2 13:31.2 26:09.8 Men-AG06 1958

BTA Gianpaolo Englaro 3 11:46.3 37:56.2 Men-AGO7 1956

BTA Francesco Benetti 4 11:.01.0 48:57.3 Men-AG06 1962
=—FIN Harri Ala-Lahti 1 13:18.1 13:18.1 Men-AG06 1961
—=—FIN Veli-Heikki Mustonen 2 13:57.9 27:16.1 Men-AG06 1961
=—FIN Kari Nurmi 3 11:57.2 39:13.3 Men-AGO06 1961
=+—FIN Stefan Storvall 4 11:15.0 50:28.3 Men-AG06 1961
——AUT Hanspeter Schwendinger 1 13:35.8 13:35.8 Men-AG06 1959
——AUT Josef Vogel 2 14:39.5 28:15.4 Men-AGO08 1952
—AUT Sebastian llimer 3 13:07.6 41:23.1 Men-AGO07 1957
—AUT Helmut Kolb 4 12:46.8 54:09.9 Men-AG06 1959
SEEGBR Adam Pinney 1 16:12.9 16:12.9 Men-AG06 1959
SI2GBR Alasdair Wilson 2 18:46.9 34:59.9 Men-AG07 1954
SEEGBR Roger Homyer 3 15:02.3 50:02.2 Men-AG07 1954
BlAUS Zac Zaharias 4 15:22.6 1:05:24.9 Men-AGO7 1956
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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay
Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
Men AGO7
=—FIN Heikki Ruokonen 1 12:45.6 12:45.6 Men-AGO07 1955
——FIN Tapio Tikkanen 2 13:31.5 26:17.2 Men-AGO07 1955
=+—FIN Timo Pullinen 3 13:24.5 39:41.7 Men-AGO07 1954
=+—FIN Aito Pennanen 4 12:14.6 51:56.3 Men-AGO07 1954
E=ysaA Robert Youngman 1 13:37.1 13:37.1 Men-AG07 1956
E=ysA Allen Hanson 2 14:07.8 27:45.0 Men-AGO07 1957
E=ysa Kris Thoreson 3 12:25.0 40:10.0 Men-AG07 1957
E=yusA Paul Smith 4 12:20.8 52:30.9 Men-AGO7 1957
f+JcaN Andre Gauvin 1 13:19.0 13:19.0 Men-AGO07 1957
I+JcAaN Kim Poole 2 13:56.0 27:15.0 Men-AGO07 1957
f+JcAaN Stuart Hamilton 3 12:56.5 40:11.5 Men-AGO7 1954
f+[ICAN Alfred Parsons 4 12:56.2 53:07.8 Men-AGO08 1950
S=NOR Sigvald Oeyberg 1 14:21.6 14:21.6 Men-AGO7 1953
S=NOR Roar Buraas 2 16:40.2 31:01.8 Men-AG07 1954
S=NOR Geir Inge Relling 3 13:17.8 44:19.7 Men-AGO07 1954
S=NOR John Petter Harila 4 12:34.3 56:54.0 Men-AG07 1956
EJCHE Karl Landolt 1 16:00.7 16:00.7 Men-AGO08 1952
EJCHE Hansueli Schwab 2 19:25.1 35:25.8 Men-AGO08 1951
EJCHE Heribert Huber 3 15:15.9 50:41.8 Men-AGO07 1953
EJCHE Ueli Schlatter 4 13:54.2 1:04:36.0 Men-AG08 1952
B BFRA Jean-Christian Perraud 1 17:45.4 17:45.4 Men-AG09 1946
B BFRA Regis Peschot 2 18:18.8 36:04.3 Men-AGO7 1956
B BFrRA Gilles Grindler 3 14:02.0 50:06.3 Men-AGO07 1953
B BFrRA Pierre Marty 4 14:32.0 1:04:38.3 Men-AG09 1946
Men AGO08

=+—FIN Leino Nisula 1 14:04.5 14:04.5 Men-AGO08 1951
——FIN Pauli Halonen 2 14:41.9 28:46.5 Men-AGO08 1952
=—FIN Yrjo Teravainen 3 13:36.4 42:22.9 Men-AG08 1948
=—FIN Harri Makela 4 12:35.5 54:58.4 Men-AGO08 1948
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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay
Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
S=NOR Erik Johansen 1 13:41.5 13:41.5 Men-AG08 1951
S=NOR Odd Arild Strand 2 15:09.2 28:50.7 Men-AG09 1947
E=NOR Kaare Magne Losnegard 3 13:57.0 42:47.8 Men-AG08 1951
S=NOR Einar Bertrand Vikingstad 4 12:13.4 55:01.2 Men-AG08 1951
EJCHE Walter Steiner 1 13:26.7 13:26.7 Men-AG08 1951
EJCHE Heinz Wolf 2 15:37.0 29:03.7 Men-AGO08 1949
E3JCHE Reto Nick 3 13:18.0 42:21.7 Men-AG08 1952
EJCHE Paul Graber 4 12:39.6 55:01.4 Men-AG09 1944
E=yusA Guy Thibodeau 1 15:05.5 15:05.5 Men-AGO08 1950
E=ysa Ken Dawson 2 15:57.0 31:02.6 Men-AGO08 1950
E=yusaA Don Camp 3 14:03.1 45:05.7 Men-AG08 1952
E=ysaA David Christopherson 4 13:10.2 58:15.9 Men-AGO08 1950
EmmSVK Miroslav Matejka 1 16:20.4 16:20.4 Men-AGO08 1949
EmmSVK Bohuslav Valent 2 17:28.4 33:48.9 Men-AG08 1949
EmmSVK Vladimir Bartko 3 15:30.3 49:19.2 Men-AGO09 1945
EmmSVK Jan Uher 4 20:06.6 1:09:25.9 Men-AG09 1943

Men AGO09
=—FIN Veikko Piirainen 1 14:33.5 14:33.5 Men-AGO09 1945
=—FIN Tapio lkaheimonen 2 16:31.8 31:05.3 Men-AG09 1945
=—FIN Paavo Raisanen 3 13:51.9 44:57.3 Men-AGO09 1947
=—FIN Vaino Paakko 4 13:21.5 58:18.9 Men-AGO09 1947
E=ysaA Phil Mahoney 1 15:46.9 15:46.9 Men-AG09 1946
E=yusa Thomas Sutter 2 16:48.9 32:35.9 Men-AG09 1947
E=ysA Bob Rosso 3 14:05.1 46:41.1 Men-AG09 1947
E=ysaA Del Pletcher 4 14:03.5 1:00:44.6 Men-AG09 1944
——AUT Josef Schinag| 1 18:55.8 18:55.8 Men-AG10 1939
——AUT Josef Spadinger 2 17:46.6 36:42.4 Men-AG09 1947
—AUT Josef Schoeberl 3 18:42.3 55:24.8 Men-AG11 1937
—AUT Willibald Tschemernjak 4 14:52.7 1:10:17.5 Men-AG09 1945
= mmSWE Allan Johansson 1 17:03.5 17:03.5 Men-AG09 1944
B EmSWE Lars Jonell 2 18:56.2 35:59.8 Men-AG10 1938
= mmSWE Jan-Olov Jonsson 3 17:48.8 53:48.6 Men-AG09 1945
B EmSWE Seppo Keinonen 4 18:10.2 1:11:58.8 Men-AG09 1947

Timing and Data by Superior Timing 01/25/2018 03:13 5



2018 Masters World Cup - Relay

Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
Men AG10
=—FIN Alpo Virtanen 1 14:50.1 14:50.1 Men-AG10 1941
=—FIN Tapio Wallenius 2 16:42.9 31:33.1 Men-AG10 1938
=—FIN Jouko Laiho 3 15:54.6 47:27.8 Men-AG10 1942
=—FIN Riku Kyllonen 4 15:11.9 1.02:39.7 Men-AG10 1941
ZE=NOR Richard Johan Kringhaug 1 15:57.4 15:57.4 Men-AG10 1942
S=NOR Ingvald Tjoernhom 2 18:47.3 34:44.7 Men-AG10 1939
S=NOR Haakon Svendsen 3 17:04.9 51:49.7 Men-AG10 1941
S=NOR Finn Magnar Hagen 4 14:35.1 1:06:24.8 Men-AG10 1940
E=yusaA Alec Davis 1 21:59.1 21:59.1 Men-AG10 1940
E=ysa Frank Sarnquist 2 23:48.9 45:48.0 Men-AG10 1942
E=yusa Bob Gray 3 15:24.3 1:01:12.4 Men-AG10 1939
E=ysA Odd Osland 4 16:12.4 1:17:24.8 Men-AG10 1941
Women AGO1
E=yusA Kathleen Dewahl 1 14:41.3 14:41.3 Women-AGO01 1986
E=ysa Tamra Kornfield 2 15:56.6 30:38.0 Women-AG01 1985
E=yusa Davya Flaharty 3 13:13.2 43:51.2 Women-AGO01 1985
E=ysa Gina Chythlook 4 12:58.0 56:49.3 Women-AG02 1982
BtA Lavinia Garibaldi 1 18:11.2 18:11.2 Women-AGO01 1987
BTA Laura Colnaghi 2 16:14.6 34:25.9 Women-AGO7 1954
BTA Sandra Pesavento 3 16:39.3 51:05.2 Women-AG05 1964
BTA Luigina Menean 4 13:51.7 1:04:57.0 Women-AG05 1965
Women AGO2
E=ysA Bonnie Weiskopf 1 14:39.2 14:39.2 Women-AG04 1968
E=ysaA Kim Rudd 2 15:01.3 29:40.6 Women-AG04 1971
B=sA Mary Mckelvey 3 13:51.6 43:32.2 Women-AG04 1968
E=ysa Mary Wellington 4 12:51.6 56:23.9 Women-AG04 1970
S=NOR Jorunn Teigen 1 15:54.5 15:54.5 Women-AG06 1961
S=NOR Marit Hauge 2 16:16.1 32:10.7 Women-AG04 1971
S=NOR Ragnhild Bolstad 3 13:18.7 45:29.4 Women-AG05 1964
S=NOR June Rognmo 4 13:13.8 58:43.2 Women-AG04 1972

\Women AGO03

Timing and Data by Superior Timing

01/25/2018 03:13

D



2018 Masters World Cup - Relay
Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
E=ysa Elizabeth Youngman 1 14:40.8 14:40.8 Women-AG06 1959
E=ysA Kelly Milligan 2 15:46.1 30:27.0 Women-AG06 1961
E=ysaA Jan Guenther 3 13:05.4 43:32.4 Women-AG06 1959
E=yusA Kelly Skillicorn 4 12:51.2 56:23.6 Women-AG05 1963
f+JcAaN Kathy Butler 1 16:43.1 16:43.1 Women-AGO05 1963
f+[ICAN Wendy Fiala 2 17:57.4 34:40.6 Women-AGO05 1965
I+IcAN Sian Leyshon 3 15:33.2 50:13.8 Women-AG06 1959
I +JICAN Chris Huet 4 14:58.5 1:05:12.4 Women-AG06 1962
B BFRA Marguerite Grindler 1 23:11.3 23:11.3 Women-AG08 1950
B BFRA Marie-Odile Escoffier 2 25:02.8 48:14.2 Women-AG09 1945
B BFRA Marie-Jose Chaumery 3 20:21.2 1:08:35.4 Women-AG10 1942
B BFRA Catherine Berger 4 15:19.9 1:23:55.4 Women-AG05 1967
= mmDNK Merete Clasen 1 20:06.7 20:06.7 Women-AG06 1962
= mmDNK Marita Cecilia Jacobsen 2 21:48.9 41:55.6 Women-AG06 1959
= mmDNK Lone Pless 3 16:06.5 58:02.2 Women-AG06 1960
= mmDNK Arendschneider Dorph Jette Ella 4 27:01.3 1:25:03.5 Women-AG05 1964

\Women AGO04

E=ysaA Kate Ellis 1 15:31.4 15:31.4 Women-AGO07 1956
E=ysa Magdalena Bowen 2 15:47.8 31:19.3 Women-AG07 1957
E=ysA Joann Hanowski 3 14:36.8 45:56.2 Women-AG07 1956
E=ysa Muffy Ritz 4 14:37.3 1.00:33.6 Women-AGO07 1957
=—FIN Merja Teravainen 1 16:41.3 16:41.3 Women-AGO07 1955
—=—FIN Marianne Niemi 2 15:43.6 32:24.9 Women-AGO07 1956
=—FIN Aino Berg 3 16:36.5 49:01.4 Women-AGO07 1956
=+—FIN Pirkko Laitinen 4 15:42.1 1:04:43.6 Women-AGO07 1954
E=NOR Berit Hoeyvik 1 19:18.3 19:18.3 Women-AG08 1948
S=NOR Ase Marit Sjurso 2 21:00.1 40:18.5 Women-AGO08 1952
E=ENOR Aud Kjemperud 3 20:54.1 1:01:12.6 Women-AGO7 1953
S=NOR Liv Losnegard 4 19:53.9 1:21:06.6 Women-AGO08 1951

\Women AGO05
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2018 Masters World Cup - Relay

Official Results - 01/24/2018

Nat Name Leg Lap Time Time Cat YOB
E=ysa Gabriele Andersen 1 17:07.8 17:07.8 Women-AG09 1945
E=yusA Constance Meek 2 22:51.3 39:59.1 Women-AG09 1946
E=ysaA Dagmar Eriksson 3 17:28.8 57:28.0 Women-AG09 1945
E=yusA Kati Campbell 4 16:55.4 1:14:23.4 Women-AG09 1946
S=NOR Maj-Lis Dalby 1 18:44.4 18:44.4 Women-AG09 1946
=E=NOR Tordis Sundt 2 20:56.3 39:40.8 Women-AG09 1947
EE=NOR Eva Carlsen 3 19:39.6 59:20.5 Women-AG10 1940
=E=NOR Else Marie Scharff 4 21:29.3 1:20:49.8 Women-AG10 1940

Number of Participants: 212

TD-FIS, Lars-Erik Rosenqvist

Race Secretary: Marybeth Liebsch
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